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11™ April, 2015
To,

BSE Ltd.,

Corporate Relationship Department,
1% Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Bidg., P.J. Tower,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai — 400 001.

Dear Sir,
Script Code: BSE : 532359

Sub: Submission of Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended on
31/03/2015.

We are enclosing herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended on
31% March, 2015 in Compliance with Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement.

Kindly take the above information on your records and acknowledge the receipt
of the same.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

For Hit Kit Global Solutions Limited
HIT KIT Global Solutions Limited

‘-GE':;DM'“ -
(AUthOflIﬂﬂlSlgﬂatQﬂﬂl Signatory

Encl; As above



Name of the Company:
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:
Quarter ended:

Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

HIT KIT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

532359
31/03/2015

No. of partly paid-

Asa Yo of total no. of
partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of shares

Partily paid-up shares:- up shares shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total - D NIL NIL NIL

No. of outstanding

As a % of total no. of
outstanding

o -
of the company, assuming
full conversion of the

Outstanding convertible securities:- securities convertible securities convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total - E NIL NIL NIL
AT a Yo OF Wotalrnog, or |
shares of the company,
As a % of total no. of | assuming full conversion of
Warrants:- No. of warrants warrants warrants
Heid by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total - F NIL NIL NIL
otal paid-up capi € company, assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible o Lrmited
securities 37,000,000 HIT KIT Glatal Sfiutiens Limite 100
ﬂ H L onAAr T
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Company Name: HIT KIT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattem Table (I}{a) Quarter ended on : 31 /03 / 2015

Scrip Code No: 532358

Total
sharehol Shares
ding as a Pledged
percenta or
Number Number of ge of otherwls
of shares held in total e
Categor Sharehol | Total number [dematerlalized number encumbe
Y code Category of Shareholder ders of shares form of shares red
As a As a
percenta |percenta
ge ge of Number | As a
of(A+B)1 | {(A+B+() |of shares |percentage
TIX)= ]
ASHQMHS-
(0 (1 (1 (V) V) (V1) VI (VIIL) 100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2
1!/Indlan
a) Individuals/ HUF - - - - - - -
b} Central Govt./ State Govt.(s) - - - - - - -
c) Bodies Corporate 1 4,414,184 4,414,184 11.93 11.93 - -
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - - - - -
(e) Any Others{Specify)
{e-i) Trusts - - - - - - -
(e-ii) Directors - - - - - - -
Sub Total(A)(1) 1 4,414,184 4,414,184 11.93 11.93 - -
2] Foreign
a Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individuals) - - - - - - -
b Bodies Corporate - - - - - - -
c Institutions - - - - - - -
d Any Cthers(Specify) - - - - - - -
Sub Total(A)(2) - - - - - - -
Total Sharefolding of Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+({A)(2) 1 4,414,184 4,414,184 11.93 11.93 - -
(B) Public shareholding
1{Institutlons
a Mutual Funds/ UTI - - - - - -

b)

Financial Institutions / Banks




©

Central Government/ State Government(s)

d)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

{f

Foreign Institutional Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

thy

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B){1)

B2

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

152

7,113,473

7,113,473

19.23

19.23

b)

Individuals

Ind-Hold nominat shr capital upto Rs.1L

6,392

15,878,649

15,857,897

42.92

42.92

I

Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in excess of Rs.1L

40

9,355,540

9,355,540

25.29

25.29

(c)

Any Other (specify)

c-f)

Clearing member

(c-i)

NRIs

21

238,154

238,154

0.64

0.64

Sub-Totai (B)(2)

6,605

32,585,816

32,565,064

88.07

88.07

(8)

Total Public Shareholding {B}=
(8)(1)+(B)(2)

6,605

32,585,816

32,565,064

88.07

88.07

TOTAL (A)+(B)

6,606

37,000,000

36,979,248

100.00

100.00

(C

Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository

Recelpts have be

en Issued

[

Promoter and Promoter Group

M

Publi¢ -

Sub-Total {C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

6,606

37,000,000

36,979,248

100.00

Cirecmor Autharised Signaiory
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Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Detalls of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Detalls of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
securities {induding
underlylng
shares assuming
full conversion of
warrants and
convertible
MNumber of As a % of No. As a As a % of As a Y Number Az a ¥ Total securities) as 2
shares held | grand total percentage| grand total |Number Total of Number of % of diluted
(A) +(B) +( (A)+{B)+(C) of Number of |convertibl] convertible share capital
Cc) of sub-clause [warrant| warrants of - securities of the
(IXa) s held the same | securities same Class
Llase bald
1) (11) (111) v v v1) (viny (VI j(1x) (X) 10 (X11)
LIWEBNET INFOWAY LTD. 4,414,184 11.93 - - - - - - -
TOTAL 4,414,184 11.93 - - - - - - - - -
o laba] 5 o ulions Lim _ﬂ.mﬂ—
(*] The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning 35 assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011 HIT WIT igist =

g™

Authorised Signalosy

Birecmt [ A



(I)(eXD)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a | Details of warrants Details of Total shares
shares held | percentage of ] Number | Asa % | Number| Asa % | (Including underlying
total number of Total of Tota) shares assumling full
of shares {i.e.,| warrants | Number |convertib{ Number Converslon of
Grand Total held of le of warrants and
(A)+(B)+(C) warrants | securities | convertlb | convertible securhties)
Indicated in of the held le as a % of diluted
Statement at same securities share capital
para (I)(a) Class of the
above} same
1 GLIMMER ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LTD 1,592,300 5.38 - - - - -
2 HARMESH RAHUL JOSHI 440,457 1.19 - - - - -
3 PRAKASH BHOORCHAND SHAH 1,642,413 4.44 - - - - -
4 RAHUL JAGANNATH JOSHI 1,108,992 3.00 - - - - -
5 RAHUL JAGANNATH JOSHI 834,005 2.25 - - - - -
& SANTOSH S GOENKA 894,886 2.42 - - - - -
7 SUNITA SANTQSH GOENKA 487,254 1.32
8 SUPRIYA SANTOSH GOENKA 478,631 2,25
9 VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED 493,515 1.33 - - - - -
10 VORA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 3,084,032 8.34 - - - - -
TOTAL 11,454,485 31.92 - - - - -

HIT KIT Global Soiutions Limited

FOUL),). e
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(I)(cX(il) s

Sr. No. | Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and Number of Shares as a Details of warrants | Detaiis of convertible Total shares
the Persons Acting in Concert shares percentage of AS a % Number % w.r.t (including underlying
{PAC) with them total number of | Numb Total of Total shares assuming full
shares {i.e., er of | Number of | converti| Number of Conversion of
Grand Total | warra | warrants of ble convertible warrants and
(A)+(B}+(C) nts the same |securitle| securities of { convertible securities)
indicated in Class s held the same as a % of diluted
_Statement at _Clace | i
1|GLIMMER ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LTD 1,992,300 5.38 - - ~ - -
2{VORA CONSTRUCTION LTD 3,084,032 8.34 - - - - -
TOTAL 5,076,332 13.72 - - - - -

AT KIT Clobal Solulions Limite

C ,m.(;)._.\

Director [ Autharised Signata



(I)(d)

Sr. No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of locked-In
shares

Locked-In shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {l.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I¥(a) above} = ]

NIL

TOTAL

HIT KIT Giobal sptutions Limited

A./nmﬁ)-i : alary
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(II)(a) Statement showing detalls of Depository Recelpts (DRs)

Sr. No.| Type of outstanding DR Number of cutstanding MNumber of shares Shares underiying outstanding DRs as
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying outstanding |a percentage of total number of shares
DRs {l.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+({C)
Indicated In Statement at para (I)(a)
— ahavel
1 NIL - - -
TOTAL - - -
I KIT Globzh o




(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of cutstanding Number of shsres Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
DR (ADRs, GDRs, underlying a percentage of total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs {l.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indlcated in Statement at para (I)(a)
ahnvey
1 NIL - -
TQTAL - - -
HIT KIT Glebe! Selutions Limited

me,\ugi.. "

Srector [ Authorscd Signalory



